
;;rn ~mt 'riw-nr 
~ mmr,:r 'RT ~ ~ lllfT ITT"~ fbITT 
~ ;;rn 3!llTT1T 
'3m - ~~m-3.~ I 

~ vfl@ 

Government of India 
Ministry of Jal Shakti 

Department of Water Resources, RD & GR 
Central Water Commission 

North Eastern Investigation Division-Ill, Itanagar 
Letter No . NEID-III/HQ-51/2020-21/ 9 f:::,?, ~ <j-6 s;-­

CORRIGENDUM 

Dated. 04/09/2020 

Ref: Auction Notice No.- NEID-III/HQ-51/2020-21/880-88 Dated 26/08/2020 - reg . 

The date of receipt of online bid in response to auction notice is hereby extended till 11 .09.2020 up to 15:00 hrs. and shall be opened on same day at 16:00 hrs, due to poor response with reference to the Auction notice floated for "Disposal of old LMV M&M Jeep1992, DL-3C-C1109" with following details. 
SI. No Description 
1 Tvoe 
2 Make &Model 
3 Year of Purchase 
4 Place & Address of Store 

5 Reqd. No. 
6 Reserve price 

Copy to: 
1. SE, NEIC, Shillong 
2. EE, NEID-I, Silchar, NEID-II, Aizwal. 
3. Accounts Branch , NEID-Ill, Itanagar 

ii'tR iJfffh-n rf'ffi 7j- - ~ u . ~ , b.r,rrrr 
~ #,qr - 13 '<, ~ t ~ Z 
7-T'SlN: 0360-2203510 f im': eeneid3-cwc@gov.in 

•;;n;f Wi:fl1T-~ ~ . 

Details of Vehicle 
LMV 
M&M Jeep, 1992 
1992 
Office of the Executive Engineer, NEID-I11I, ewe, 
Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh-791113 
DL-3e-e-1109 
Rs. 62,465/-

~18\d 
;, '-11, t !).0)0 

(Akhil Akhouri) 
Executive Engineer 

PO Box No. 144, Chimpu, Itanagar 
Arunachal Pradesh - 791 111 

Tel 0360-2203510 
E-mail: eeneid3-cwc@gov.in 

~ onsorvo Waler- Save LlfeJ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

